12Littelfuse.com/Aftermarket
1
BOXED MERCHANDISE PIECES/BOX STANDARD PACK ORDER
ATO, MINI Fuses 5 to a box 100 (twenty 5 packs) by piece
Glass Ceramic Fuses 5 to a box 50 (ten 5 packs) by piece
AGU Fuses 10 to a box 10 (one 10 pack) by piece
MAXI, PAL, MEGA, MIDI 1 to a pack 10 by piece
Flashers, Circuit Breakers, Fuse Holders 1 to a pack 10 by piece

MATERIAL
NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL
NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL
NUMBER
 PACKAGING
MATERIAL
NUMBER
Gray 2 0MIN002.V 0MIN002.VP – –
Violet 3 0MIN003.V 0MIN003.VP – 0MIN003.VPGLO
Pink 4 0MIN004.V 0MIN004.VP – –
Tan 5 0MIN005.V 0MIN005.VP – 0MIN005.VPGLO
Brown 7.5 0MIN07.5V 0MIN07.5VP – 0MIN07.5VPGLO
Red 10 0MIN010.V 0MIN010.VP 0MIN010.ZXPRO 0MIN010.VPGLO
Blue 15 0MIN015.V 0MIN015.VP 0MIN015.ZXPRO 0MIN015.VPGLO
Yellow 20 0MIN020.V 0MIN020.VP 0MIN020.ZXPRO 0MIN020.VPGLO
Clear 25 0MIN025.V 0MIN025.VP 0MIN025.ZXPRO 0MIN025.VPGLO
Green 30 0MIN030.V 0MIN030.VP 0MIN030.ZXPRO 0MIN030.VPGLO
Dimensions MINI®
Fu
se
Fu

TI
N
G
(A
)
BOXED CARDED CARDED
PLUS PACK
MATERIAL
NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL NUMBER
Gray 2 LMIN002.V – –
Tan 5 LMIN005.V LMIN005.VP LMIN005.ZXPROA
Brown 7.5 LMIN07.5V – –
Red 10 LMIN010.V LMIN010.VP LMIN010.ZXPROA
Blue 15 LMIN015.V LMIN015.VP LMIN015.ZXPROA
Yellow 20 LMIN020.V LMIN020.VP LMIN020.ZXPROA
Clear 25 LMIN025.V LMIN025.VP LMIN025.ZXPROA
Green 30 LMIN030.V LMIN030.VP LMIN030.ZXPROA
14Littelfuse.com/Aftermarket
1
Blade Fuses
MAXI • 20-100A • Standard and Smart Glow Blade Fuses

CODE
CU
RR
EN
T
RA
TI
N
G
(A
) BOXED CARDED CARDED
MATERIAL NUMBER PACKAGING
MATERIAL NUMBER
PACKAGING
MATERIAL NUMBER
Yellow 20 0MAX020.X 0MAX020.XP 0MAX020.XPGLO
Green 30 0MAX030.X 0MAX030.XP 0MAX030.XPGLO
Orange 40 0MAX040.X 0MAX040.XP 0MAX040.XPGLO
Red 50 0MAX050.X 0MAX050.XP 0MAX050.XPGLO
Blue 60 0MAX060.X 0MAX060.XP 0MAX060.XPGLO
Tan 70 0MAX070.X – 0MAX070.XPGLO
Clear 80 0MAX080.X 0MAX080.XP 0MAX080.XPGLO
Purple 100 – – 0MAX100.XPGLO
ATO® • Autofuse® • 1-40A •  Standard and Smart Glow Blade Fuses
The ATO fuse is currently found on most cars, trucks, buses and off the road vehicles worldwide.
Features Littelfuse designed industry standard color coding to indicate amp rating. Smart Glow fuses
are innovative automotive style fuses that feature an indicator light that glows when the fuse is blown,

1
Cartridge Fuses
JCASE® • 20-60A • Cartridge Fuses
Smaller space saving footprint is being designed in by many OEM’s. Patented technology  provides both
increased time delay and low voltage drop. Features ANSI standard OCR-A font for visual inspection
systems, double spring-beam box terminal and unique secondary locking feature holds terminal
firmly in place. Additional information: littelfuse.com/JCASE
Voltage Rating Characteristics: 32V AC/DC Slo-Blo®, Interrupting Ratings: 1000A @ 32V DC,
Operating Temperature Range: -40˚C to +125˚C, Insertion Force: 53N max. (12lb), Extraction Force: 9N min. (2lb)
Dimensions JCASE®COLOR
CODE
CURRENT
RATING (A)
BOXED CARDED
MATERIAL NUMBER PACKAGING MATERIAL NUMBER
Blue 20 JCAS020.X JCAS020.XP
White 25 JCAS025.X JCAS025.XP
Pink 30 JCAS030.X JCAS030.XP
Green 40 JCAS040.X JCAS040.XP
Red 50 JCAS050.X JCAS050.XP
Yellow 60 JCAS060.X JCAS060.XP
Low Profile JCASE® • 20-60A • Cartridge Fuses
Smaller space saving footprint is being designed in by many OEM’s. Patented technology provides both
increased time delay and low voltage drop. Features ANSI standard OCR-A font for visual inspection
systems, double spring-beam box terminal and unique secondary locking feature holds terminal
firmly in place. Additional information: littelfuse.com/LPJCASE
Voltage Rating: 58V DC, Interrupting Rating: 1000A @ 58V DC, Operating Temperature Range: -40˚C to + 125˚C,
Insertion Force: 53N Max. (12 lb.), Extraction Force: 9N Min (2 lb.)
Dimensions Low Profile JCASE®
COLOR
CODE
CURRENT
RATING (A)
BOXED CARDED
MATERIAL NUMBER PACKAGING MATERIAL NUMBER
Blue 20 LJCA020.X LJCA020.XP
White 25 LJCA025.X LJCA025.XPA
Pink 30 LJCA030.X LJCA030.XP
Green 40 LJCA040.X LJCA040.XP
Red 50 LJCA050.X LJCA050.XP
Yellow 60 LJCA060.X LJCA060.XP
MCASE+® • 15-60A • Cartridge Fuses
The Unslotted MCASE+ Fuse is a cartridge style fuse up to 40A with female terminals for 2.8 mm male
terminals. The Slotted MCASE+ Fuse is available up to 60A and can mate with larger male terminals
(e.g., 6.3mm) or even mount directly to onto a busbar. Miniaturized footprint for optimal usage of space,